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CEPS stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton
Results

Girls 13&U 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
 -- #  998 Macadam, Addison   13 unattached              8.14        DNS   6

Women 14-15 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  999 MacEachern, Adria  11 unattached              8.53       8.39q  3
  2 #  924 Lourens, Katelyn   11 SJ Reds                 8.55       8.66q  3
  3 #  780 Condron, Priya     12 A.S.E.A.                           9.38q  1
  4 #  828 Roy, Emilie Abigu  11 Chaleur                            9.76q  1
  5 #  790 Johnson, Hazel     12 A.S.E.A.                           9.96q  1
 -- #  893 Player, Soraya     11 Islanders               8.06         DQ   6 TR 16.7.1

Women 14-15 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  999 MacEachern, Adria  11 unattached              8.39       8.45   3
  2 #  924 Lourens, Katelyn   11 SJ Reds                 8.66       8.57   2
  3 #  828 Roy, Emilie Abigu  11 Chaleur                 9.76       9.14   1
  4 #  780 Condron, Priya     12 A.S.E.A.                9.38       9.38   1
  5 #  790 Johnson, Hazel     12 A.S.E.A.                9.96       9.79   1

Women 16-17 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  789 Hephzibah, Dianne  10 A.S.E.A.                8.18       8.37q  5
  2 #  813 Lavoie, Madeleine  10 Aetos Athletica         8.59       8.71q  3
 -- #  827 Roy, Alyssa        10 Chaleur                             DNS   1

Women 16-17 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  789 Hephzibah, Dianne  10 A.S.E.A.                8.37       8.30   2
  2 #  813 Lavoie, Madeleine  10 Aetos Athletica         8.71       8.67   1

Women 18-19 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  976 Smikle, Shaniece   07 U.N.B. Reds             7.65       7.67q  7
  2 #  991 MacVicar, Lillian  07 U.P.E.I. Panthers       7.99       7.87q  7
  3 #  853 Hagen, Elise       07 Dalhousie Tigers        7.77       7.90q  7
  4 #  859 Landry, Zoe        07 Dalhousie Tigers        7.90       7.99q  7
  5 #  895 Basque, Maude      07 Moncton                 8.07       8.08q  6
  6 #  920 Brown, Olivia      08 SJ Reds                 8.21       8.13q  4
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....Women 18-19 60 Meter Dash
  7 #  986 Chaudhary, Maiya   07 U.P.E.I. Panthers       8.30       8.62q  4
  8 #  593 Barry, Ella        08 Crown Athletics         8.33       8.73q  4
  9 #  888 Clark, Ava         08 Islanders                          8.75q  1
 10 #  974 Salami, Momooreol  07 U.N.B. Reds             8.80       8.80q  2
 11 #  822 Harvey, Jolène     08 Chaleur                 8.71       9.13q  2
 12 #  877 Barnett, Bianca    07 Holland College         8.80       9.48q  2
 -- #  848 Galanter, Zoe      07 Dalhousie Tigers        8.50        DNS   3
 -- #  872 Smith, Maryn       07 Dalhousie Tigers        8.20        DNS   5

Women 18-19 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  976 Smikle, Shaniece   07 U.N.B. Reds             7.67       7.75   5
  2 #  991 MacVicar, Lillian  07 U.P.E.I. Panthers       7.87       7.98   5
  3 #  859 Landry, Zoe        07 Dalhousie Tigers        7.99       8.06   5
  4 #  895 Basque, Maude      07 Moncton                 8.08       8.09   4
  5 #  920 Brown, Olivia      08 SJ Reds                 8.13       8.23   4
  6 #  986 Chaudhary, Maiya   07 U.P.E.I. Panthers       8.62       8.63   2
  7 #  974 Salami, Momooreol  07 U.N.B. Reds             8.80       8.79   2
  8 #  888 Clark, Ava         08 Islanders               8.75       8.80   2
  9 #  822 Harvey, Jolène     08 Chaleur                 9.13       9.16   1
 10 #  877 Barnett, Bianca    07 Holland College         9.48       9.45   1
 -- #  593 Barry, Ella        08 Crown Athletics         8.73        DNS   3
 -- #  853 Hagen, Elise       07 Dalhousie Tigers        7.90        DNS   5

Women 20-34 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @  7.58  2009        Adrienne Power, HFX
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  889 Eniola, Oyinkanso  00 Islanders               8.02       8.10q  7
  2 #  978 Somers, Anna       06 U.N.B. Reds             8.15       8.12q  5
  3 #  867 Oshikoya, Lola     05 Dalhousie Tigers        8.11       8.14q  6
  4 #  950 Blackmore, Erika   03 U.N.B. Reds             8.16       8.20q  5
  5 #  857 Husain, Maja       05 Dalhousie Tigers        8.19       8.33q  5
  6 #  955 Dube, Sophie       05 U.N.B. Reds             8.15       8.38q  6
  7 #  735 Brennan, Bridget   93 una-NB                  8.03       8.40q  7
  8 #  985 Boutilier, Bianca  03 U.P.E.I. Panthers       8.10       8.41q  6
  9 #  987 Crabbe, Sophie     06 U.P.E.I. Panthers       8.40       8.61q  4
 10 #  833 Hervè, Mariah      04 Cape Breton             8.50       8.77q  3
 -- #  954 Dewar, Allison     05 U.N.B. Reds             8.20        DNS   5
 -- #  980 Vogt, Anne         06 U.N.B. Reds             8.30        DNS   4

Women 20-34 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @  7.58  2009        Adrienne Power, HFX
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  889 Eniola, Oyinkanso  00 Islanders               8.10       8.08   4
  2 #  950 Blackmore, Erika   03 U.N.B. Reds             8.20       8.27   3
  3 #  955 Dube, Sophie       05 U.N.B. Reds             8.38       8.35   3
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....Women 20-34 60 Meter Dash
  4 #  985 Boutilier, Bianca  03 U.P.E.I. Panthers       8.41       8.44   2
  5 #  735 Brennan, Bridget   93 una-NB                  8.40       8.44   2
  6 #  987 Crabbe, Sophie     06 U.P.E.I. Panthers       8.61       8.67   1
 -- #  978 Somers, Anna       06 U.N.B. Reds             8.12        DNS   4
 -- #  867 Oshikoya, Lola     05 Dalhousie Tigers        8.14        DNS   3
 -- #  857 Husain, Maja       05 Dalhousie Tigers        8.33        DNS   3
 -- #  833 Hervè, Mariah      04 Cape Breton             8.77        DNS   2

Women 35+ 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  816 Roberts, Kim       65 Aetos Athletica        10.00      10.06q  2

Women 35+ 60 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
 -- #  816 Roberts, Kim       65 Aetos Athletica        10.06        DNS

Girls 12-13 150 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- #  998 Macadam, Addison   13 unattached             20.10        DNS

Women 14-15 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  770 Trumble, Claire    11 Athletics East                    31.71   1
  2 #  828 Roy, Emilie Abigu  11 Chaleur                           32.33   1
  3 #  790 Johnson, Hazel     12 A.S.E.A.                          34.08   3

Women 16-17 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  813 Lavoie, Madeleine  10 Aetos Athletica        27.30      28.93   4
 -- #  827 Roy, Alyssa        10 Chaleur                             DNS   2

Women 18-19 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  976 Smikle, Shaniece   07 U.N.B. Reds            25.12      26.12   4
  2 #  822 Harvey, Jolène     08 Chaleur                30.67      31.07   3
  3 #  877 Barnett, Bianca    07 Holland College                   31.93   2
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Women 20-34 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 26.17  2025        Helen Rose Ikpotokin, UPEI
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  955 Dube, Sophie       05 U.N.B. Reds            27.22      28.00   4
  2 #  950 Blackmore, Erika   03 U.N.B. Reds            27.50      28.94   3

Women 14-15 300 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- #  770 Trumble, Claire    11 Athletics East                      DNS

Women 16-17 300 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  805 Sinclair, Audree   09 A.S.E.A.               41.19      41.49   3

Women 18-19 300 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  895 Basque, Maude      07 Moncton                43.29      44.59   3
  2 #  967 Marr, Caitlyn      07 U.N.B. Reds            45.00      45.16   2
  3 #  897 Bullerwell, Madel  07 Moncton                53.21      51.83   1

Women 20-34 300 Meter Dash
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 41.62  2019        Allie Flower, SFX
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  978 Somers, Anna       06 U.N.B. Reds            42.00      41.43@  3
  2 #  899 Dubé, Abby         05 Moncton                45.39      48.02   2

Women 18-19 400 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  854 Harris, Ruby       07 Dalhousie Tigers       59.90    1:02.60

Women 16-17 600 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  792 Lawson, Faith      10 A.S.E.A.                        1:59.87

Women 18-19 600 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  854 Harris, Ruby       07 Dalhousie Tigers     1:37.50    1:38.88   3
  2 #  972 Mortimer, Felicia  07 U.N.B. Reds          1:42.00    1:42.07   3
  3 #  991 MacVicar, Lillian  07 U.P.E.I. Panthers    1:45.00    1:45.20   2
  4 #  779 Carter, Abbie      08 A.S.E.A.             1:45.00    1:45.56   2
  5 #  990 MacKinnon, Isabel  07 U.P.E.I. Panthers    1:45.00    1:48.57   3
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....Women 18-19 600 Meter Run
  6 #  863 Martin, Olivia     07 Dalhousie Tigers     1:40.00    1:49.92   3
  7 #  986 Chaudhary, Maiya   07 U.P.E.I. Panthers    1:46.00    2:01.67   2

Women 20-34 600 Meter Run
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 1:38.88  2019        Allie Flower, SFX
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  898 Côté, Gabrielle    04 Moncton              1:38.66    1:41.45   3
  2 #  774 Allanach, Janelle  03 A.S.E.A.             1:45.20    1:44.04   2
  3 #  960 Goncalves, Ava     05 U.N.B. Reds          1:44.00    1:45.17   3
  4 #  987 Crabbe, Sophie     06 U.P.E.I. Panthers    1:45.00    1:48.86   2
  5 #  977 Smith, Taylor      06 U.N.B. Reds          1:49.00    1:51.51   1
  6 #  899 Dubé, Abby         05 Moncton              1:53.68    1:56.01   1
  7 #  904 Girouard, Véroniq  04 Moncton              2:13.24    2:17.08   1
 -- #  914 Roussel, Alexandr  03 Moncton                             DNS   1
 -- #  949 Benevides, Alexan  06 U.N.B. Reds          1:49.00        DNS   1

Women 35+ 600 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  893 Player, Soraya     11 Islanders            1:47.00    1:44.58   2

Women 14-15 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  818 Boucher, Kaylee    12 Chaleur                         2:53.04

Women 16-17 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  821 Guerette, Alix     09 Chaleur                         2:39.94
  2 #  802 Roberts, Poppy     09 A.S.E.A.                        2:41.40
  3 #  792 Lawson, Faith      10 A.S.E.A.                        2:45.27
  4 #  795 Muzzerall, Mariss  10 A.S.E.A.                        2:51.91

Women 18-19 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  781 Côté, Amelie       08 A.S.E.A.             2:31.29    2:35.65
  2 #  925 McAllister, Addis  08 SJ Reds                         2:40.64
  3 #  777 Breau, Claire      08 A.S.E.A.             2:40.00    2:47.10
  4 #  784 Doucette, Sophia   08 A.S.E.A.                        3:25.26

Women 18-19 1000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  768 Evers, Molly       08 Athletics East       3:10.00    3:16.23
  2 #  882 Higdon, Grace      07 Holland College      3:55.00    4:21.15
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Women 14-15 1200 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  799 Quiring, Charlott  11 A.S.E.A.                        4:05.50
  2 #  818 Boucher, Kaylee    12 Chaleur                         4:57.99
  3 #  829 Savoie, Karianne   11 Chaleur                         5:04.80

Women 17&U 1500 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  809 Williston, Sarah   09 A.S.E.A.             5:34.04    5:35.88
  2 #  821 Guerette, Alix     09 Chaleur                         5:37.69

Women 18-19 1500 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  878 Doucette, Emilie   07 Holland College      5:40.00    5:38.28

Women 14-15 2000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  829 Savoie, Karianne   11 Chaleur                         9:33.36

Women 16-19 3000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  823 Lapierre, Nayeli   10 Chaleur                        11:09.82
  2 #  809 Williston, Sarah   09 A.S.E.A.                       12:00.99
  3 #  878 Doucette, Emilie   07 Holland College     12:00.00   12:01.62

Women 14-15 60 Meter Hurdles 76cm /30"
=========================================================================
 GREEN 12m to H1 & 8m between
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  999 MacEachern, Adria  11 unattached             10.13      10.42

Women 16-17 60 Meter Hurdles 76cm /30"
=========================================================================
 YELLOW 13m to H1 & 8.5m between
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  892 Manning, Frances   09 Islanders               9.53       9.91
  2 #  726 Angus, Courtney    09 Truro Lions            11.58      11.66
  3 #  801 Ripley, Claire     10 A.S.E.A.                          14.51
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Women 18-34 60 Meter Hurdles 84cm /33"
============================================================================
 YELLOW 13m to H1 & 8.5m between
        Open: @  8.90  2025        Caroline Gagnon, MNC
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  872 Smith, Maryn       07 Dalhousie Tigers        9.20       9.17q  1
  2 #  849 Gaudry, Abbi       03 Dalhousie Tigers        8.90       9.21q  3
  3 #  954 Dewar, Allison     05 U.N.B. Reds             9.30       9.49q  1
  4 #  860 LeBlanc, Claire    05 Dalhousie Tigers        9.50       9.76q  2
  5 #  735 Brennan, Bridget   93 una-NB                  9.01       9.92q  2
  6 #  980 Vogt, Anne         06 U.N.B. Reds             9.50       9.92q  3
  7 #  842 Covert, Claire     05 Dalhousie Tigers        9.90      10.05   3
  8 #  990 MacKinnon, Isabel  07 U.P.E.I. Panthers      10.00      10.05   3
  9 #  955 Dube, Sophie       05 U.N.B. Reds             9.90      10.41   2
 10 #  936 Lawton, Brianna    06 St. Mary's Huskies     10.72      10.67   2
 -- #  852 Hadskis, Maggie    04 Dalhousie Tigers       10.00        DNS   2
 -- #  905 Hachey, Eloïse     03 Moncton                10.19        DNS   3
 -- #  871 Russell, Lucy      07 Dalhousie Tigers       10.00        DNS   1
 -- #  874 Westbrook, Emma    06 Dalhousie Tigers       10.00        DNS   1

Women 18-34 60 Meter Hurdles 84cm /33"
=========================================================================
 YELLOW 13m to H1 & 8.5m between
        Open: @  8.90  2025        Caroline Gagnon, MNC
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  872 Smith, Maryn       07 Dalhousie Tigers        9.17       9.43
  2 #  954 Dewar, Allison     05 U.N.B. Reds             9.49       9.63
  3 #  860 LeBlanc, Claire    05 Dalhousie Tigers        9.76       9.86
  4 #  980 Vogt, Anne         06 U.N.B. Reds             9.92       9.93
  5 #  735 Brennan, Bridget   93 una-NB                  9.92       9.96
 -- #  849 Gaudry, Abbi       03 Dalhousie Tigers        9.21        DNS

Women 4x200 Meter Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 U.N.B. Reds  'A'                                             1:52.55
  2 U.N.B. Reds  'B'                                             1:59.03
 -- Moncton Aigles Bleues/Bleus  'A'                                 DNS
 -- Islanders Track and Field  'A'                                   DNS

Girls 13&U High Jump
=========================================================================
 Sponsor: Doyle Corporate Image
 Alex Witmer Memorial High Jump
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  734 Stubbert, Roxy     13 Truro Lions            1.30m     J1.30m
     1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
        O    O    O    O  XXX
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Women 14-15 High Jump
=========================================================================
 Sponsor: Doyle Corporate Image
 Alex Witmer Memorial High Jump
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  733 Stubbert, Lola     11 Truro Lions            1.54m     J1.50m
     1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
        O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
 -- #  770 Trumble, Claire    11 Athletics East                      DNS

Women 16-17 High Jump
=========================================================================
 Sponsor: Doyle Corporate Image
 Alex Witmer Memorial High Jump
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  786 Gaudet, Ella       10 A.S.E.A.               1.45m     J1.45m
     1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
        O    O    O    O  XXX
  2 #  726 Angus, Courtney    09 Truro Lions            1.45m     J1.40m
     1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
        O    O    O  XXX

Women 18-19 High Jump
=========================================================================
 Sponsor: Doyle Corporate Image
 Alex Witmer Memorial High Jump
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  845 Ellis, Avaya       07 Dalhousie Tigers       1.55m     J1.55m
     1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
        O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  2 #  858 Khouri, Anais      07 Dalhousie Tigers       1.55m     J1.55m
     1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
        O  XXO  XXO  XXX
 -- #  910 Noël Bertin, Aria  07 Moncton                1.50m        DNS
 -- #  871 Russell, Lucy      07 Dalhousie Tigers       1.45m        DNS

Women 20-34 High Jump
=========================================================================
 Sponsor: Doyle Corporate Image
 Alex Witmer Memorial High Jump
  20-34 Open: @ 1.71m  2025        Alaere Peterside, UPEI
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  948 Barnard, Hannah    06 U.N.B. Reds            1.60m      1.65m
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.68
        O    O   XO  XXX
  2 #  852 Hadskis, Maggie    04 Dalhousie Tigers       1.45m     J1.45m
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
        O    O  XXO  XXX
  3 #  936 Lawton, Brianna    06 St. Mary's Huskies     1.36m     J1.40m
     1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
        O    O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
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....Women 20-34 High Jump
  4 #  842 Covert, Claire     05 Dalhousie Tigers       1.45m     J1.35m
     1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
        O    P    O    O  XXX
  4 #  932 Black, Raeden      05 St. Mary's Huskies     1.45m     J1.35m
     1.35 1.40
        O  XXX
  6 #  874 Westbrook, Emma    06 Dalhousie Tigers       1.45m     J1.20m
     1.20 1.25 1.30
        O    P  XXX
 -- #  855 Hicks, Kiersten    05 Dalhousie Tigers       1.55m        DNS

Women 14-15 Pole Vault
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  891 Kwok, Hannah       11 Islanders              2.10m      2.05m
     1.95 2.05 2.15
       XO   XO  XXX

Women 20-34 Pole Vault
=========================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 2.70m  2019        Sharon Ngono, MNC
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- #  952 Corwin, Naomi      06 U.N.B. Reds            3.20m         NH
     2.55
      XXX

Women 35+ Pole Vault
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  816 Roberts, Kim       65 Aetos Athletica        1.70m      1.75m
     1.55 1.65 1.75 1.85
        O   XO   XO  XXX

Women 15 & Under Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  733 Stubbert, Lola     11 Truro Lions            4.89m      4.46m
      4.46m  FOUL  4.37m  4.37m  4.29m  FOUL
  2 #  734 Stubbert, Roxy     13 Truro Lions            4.05m      4.06m
      3.90m  2.94m  4.01m  3.96m  3.92m  4.06m

Women 16-17 Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  892 Manning, Frances   09 Islanders              5.08m      4.91m
      4.44m  4.71m  4.89m  4.89m  4.91m  FOUL
  2 #  922 Jones, Jenah       09 SJ Reds                5.03m      4.85m
      4.77m  4.73m  4.71m  4.74m  4.78m  4.85m
  3 #  726 Angus, Courtney    09 Truro Lions            4.48m      4.29m
      3.98m  FOUL  4.29m  4.29m  4.18m  4.00m



Athletics New Brunswick Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  16:51 PM  1/11/2026  Page 10
Doyle Corporate Image Rencontre ouverte de Moncton Open - 1/10/2026

CEPS stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton
Results

Women 18-34 Long Jump
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  849 Gaudry, Abbi       03 Dalhousie Tigers       5.50m      5.28m   2
      5.10m  FOUL  5.24m  5.28m  PASS  PASS
  2 #  944 Angus, Haley       05 U.N.B. Reds            5.30m      5.21m   2
      4.96m  5.00m  5.12m  5.21m  5.01m  5.10m
  3 #  871 Russell, Lucy      07 Dalhousie Tigers       5.50m      5.20m   2
      FOUL  FOUL  4.93m  5.08m  FOUL  5.20m
  4 #  934 Delphin, Elisa     07 St. Mary's Huskies     5.00m      5.08m   2
      4.93m  5.08m  4.73m  4.49m  4.93m  4.62m
  5 #  889 Eniola, Oyinkanso  00 Islanders              5.07m      4.98m   2
      4.86m  4.79m  4.98m  PASS  4.75m  4.84m
  6 #  932 Black, Raeden      05 St. Mary's Huskies     5.02m      4.84m   2
      4.84m  4.67m  PASS  4.55m  4.69m  PASS
  7 #  888 Clark, Ava         08 Islanders              4.07m      4.79m   1
      4.65m  4.79m  4.51m  4.32m  4.64m  4.51m
  8 #  910 Noël Bertin, Aria  07 Moncton                4.67m      4.69m   2
      4.67m  4.52m  4.60m  4.69m  4.68m  4.42m
  9 #  874 Westbrook, Emma    06 Dalhousie Tigers       4.64m      4.62m   2
      FOUL  4.62m  FOUL
 10 #  988 Fortune, Alyssa    07 U.P.E.I. Panthers      4.80m      4.52m   2
      4.52m  2.99m  4.46m
 11 #  593 Barry, Ella        08 Crown Athletics        5.01m      4.48m   2
      4.24m  FOUL  4.48m
 12 #  905 Hachey, Eloïse     03 Moncton                4.89m      4.37m   2
      4.32m  4.37m  FOUL
 13 #  833 Hervè, Mariah      04 Cape Breton            4.49m      4.24m   1
      4.24m  4.20m  3.97m
 14 #  957 Emerson, Valerie   05 U.N.B. Reds            4.50m      4.10m   1
      FOUL  FOUL  4.10m
 15 #  990 MacKinnon, Isabel  07 U.P.E.I. Panthers      4.70m      3.95m   2
      3.95m  3.81m  1.98m
 -- #  852 Hadskis, Maggie    04 Dalhousie Tigers       4.64m        DNS   2
 -- #  842 Covert, Claire     05 Dalhousie Tigers       4.99m        DNS   2

Women 14-15 Triple Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  733 Stubbert, Lola     11 Truro Lions           10.33m      9.85m
      9.85m  FOUL  9.48m  9.78m  9.32m  9.75m

Women 16-17 Triple Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  922 Jones, Jenah       09 SJ Reds               11.19m     10.88m
      10.88m  10.61m  FOUL  PASS  PASS  PASS

Women 18-19 Triple Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  847 Fowler, Ailish     07 Dalhousie Tigers      10.80m      9.30m
      FOUL  FOUL  9.29m  9.22m  9.21m  9.30m
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Women 20-34 Triple Jump
=========================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 11.87m  2016        Sarah Taplin, DAL
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  944 Angus, Haley       05 U.N.B. Reds                      11.34m
      11.09m  11.27m  11.34m  11.29m  11.33m  FOUL
  2 #  833 Hervè, Mariah      04 Cape Breton            9.17m      9.65m
      8.95m  9.01m  9.65m  FOUL  9.31m  9.21m
  3 #  957 Emerson, Valerie   05 U.N.B. Reds           10.00m      9.27m
      FOUL  9.14m  9.12m  9.04m  9.27m  8.27m
  4 #  939 Oulton, Kaleigh    06 St. Mary's Huskies     9.50m      9.07m
      8.88m  9.02m  8.87m  9.07m  9.04m  PASS
 -- #  860 LeBlanc, Claire    05 Dalhousie Tigers      11.00m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  PASS  PASS  PASS
 -- #  857 Husain, Maja       05 Dalhousie Tigers      11.50m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  PASS  PASS  PASS  PASS

Women 35+ Triple Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  734 Stubbert, Roxy     13 Truro Lions            8.49m      8.39m
      7.55m  FOUL  8.29m  8.32m  8.38m  8.39m

Women 14-15 Shot Put 3kg
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  995 Diallo, Elodie     12 unattached             8.50m     10.24m
      9.39m  9.19m  9.33m  8.74m  8.77m  10.24m

Women 16-17 Shot Put 3kg
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- #  787 Gromack, Claire    09 A.S.E.A.                            DNS

Women 18-34 Shot Put 4kg
============================================================================
        Open: @ 14.46m  2019        Jennifer Bell, UNB
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  873 Thistle, Lauren    06 Dalhousie Tigers      12.00m     12.26m   2
      12.26m  11.64m  FOUL  11.74m  FOUL  FOUL
  2 #  940 Pegg, Katie        04 St. Mary's Huskies    12.43m    J12.26m   2
      FOUL  11.66m  11.39m  12.26m  FOUL  11.57m
  3 #  865 Oakes, Bailey      03 Dalhousie Tigers      12.00m     12.12m   2
      12.12m  FOUL  11.34m  11.87m  11.65m  11.37m
  4 #  875 White, Abbigail    07 Dalhousie Tigers      11.50m     11.19m   2
      10.54m  FOUL  FOUL  11.19m  10.99m  FOUL
  5 #  909 Nimat, Myakim      04 Moncton               10.78m     11.05m   2
      11.05m  10.11m  10.09m  10.58m  10.15m  10.74m
  6 #  971 Morrow, Ashley     06 U.N.B. Reds           11.50m     10.82m   2
      FOUL  FOUL  10.66m  FOUL  10.82m  FOUL
  7 #  933 Coffin, Violet     07 St. Mary's Huskies    10.55m     10.61m   2
      FOUL  10.49m  10.61m  10.49m  10.53m  FOUL
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....Women 18-34 Shot Put 4kg
  8 #  871 Russell, Lucy      07 Dalhousie Tigers       9.50m     10.28m   2
      9.63m  9.22m  9.62m  8.54m  9.02m  10.28m
  9 #  852 Hadskis, Maggie    04 Dalhousie Tigers       9.50m      9.45m   2
      8.59m  9.45m  9.25m
 10 #  956 Dunn, Josie        05 U.N.B. Reds           11.00m      9.33m   2
      9.33m  FOUL  FOUL
 11 #  966 Klein, Mackenzie   05 U.N.B. Reds           10.00m      9.02m   2
      9.02m  8.91m  FOUL
 12 #  910 Noël Bertin, Aria  07 Moncton                8.33m      8.86m   1
      8.28m  8.71m  8.86m
 13 #  874 Westbrook, Emma    06 Dalhousie Tigers       9.50m      8.69m   2
      8.50m  8.69m  PASS
 14 #  988 Fortune, Alyssa    07 U.P.E.I. Panthers      8.50m      8.39m   1
      7.35m  8.35m  8.39m
 15 #  979 Vezina, Brooke     05 U.N.B. Reds            8.00m     J8.39m   1
      8.39m  8.11m  8.33m
 16 #  936 Lawton, Brianna    06 St. Mary's Huskies     8.42m      8.28m   1
      8.09m  7.77m  8.28m
 17 #  946 Arsenault, Gabrie  05 U.N.B. Reds            8.00m      8.15m   1
      8.15m  7.46m  7.41m
 18 #  990 MacKinnon, Isabel  07 U.P.E.I. Panthers      8.50m      8.12m   1
      7.61m  7.34m  8.12m
 19 #  831 Eisan, Hailie      04 Cape Breton            7.91m      7.95m   1
      7.95m  FOUL  7.41m
 20 #  932 Black, Raeden      05 St. Mary's Huskies     7.36m      7.64m   1
      7.59m  7.46m  7.64m
 21 #  915 Roy, Amélie        02 Moncton                7.71m      7.53m   1
      7.53m  7.49m  7.32m
 22 #  842 Covert, Claire     05 Dalhousie Tigers       9.50m      7.46m   2
      7.40m  FOUL  7.46m
 23 #  830 Brown, Alexandra   07 Cape Breton            6.88m      7.06m   1
      7.06m  6.71m  6.96m
 24 #  953 Deakin, Rian       07 U.N.B. Reds            8.00m      6.11m   1
      5.75m  FOUL  6.11m

Women 60+ Shot Put 3kg
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  814 LeBlanc, Heather   61 Aetos Athletica        8.28m      7.74m
      7.17m  7.74m  7.34m  7.38m  6.85m  7.14m
  2 #  816 Roberts, Kim       65 Aetos Athletica        6.50m      6.91m
      5.82m  5.70m  6.45m  6.25m  5.95m  6.91m

Women Shot Put 3kg T41 Ambulatory
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  117 Ouellette, Janie   07 Aetos Athletica                   5.49m
      5.32m  5.20m  5.37m  5.49m  5.19m  5.34m
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Women 16-17 Weight Throw 7.26kg /16#
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  787 Gromack, Claire    09 A.S.E.A.                         15.61m
      14.16m  13.72m  FOUL  15.61m  14.49m  15.04m

Women 18-34 Weight Throw 9.08kg /20#
=========================================================================
        Open: @ 17.63m  2025        Chelsea MacIsaac, DAL
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  971 Morrow, Ashley     06 U.N.B. Reds           16.50m     16.93m
      14.36m  15.28m  16.93m  FOUL  16.06m  FOUL
  2 #  909 Nimat, Myakim      04 Moncton               12.77m     14.13m
      12.33m  14.13m  13.89m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  3 #  831 Eisan, Hailie      04 Cape Breton           13.12m     13.30m
      11.89m  12.26m  FOUL  11.55m  13.30m  12.69m
  4 #  865 Oakes, Bailey      03 Dalhousie Tigers      13.00m     13.20m
      12.33m  FOUL  FOUL  11.37m  13.20m  12.83m
  5 #  875 White, Abbigail    07 Dalhousie Tigers      13.00m     12.55m
      1.21m  FOUL  12.02m  FOUL  12.38m  12.55m
  6 #  956 Dunn, Josie        05 U.N.B. Reds           12.00m     12.54m
      FOUL  11.92m  FOUL  12.54m  FOUL  FOUL
  7 #  915 Roy, Amélie        02 Moncton                9.42m     10.31m
      9.67m  10.31m  9.92m  9.97m  8.70m  8.91m
  8 #  966 Klein, Mackenzie   05 U.N.B. Reds           11.00m     10.22m
      9.74m  10.09m  10.22m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  9 #  830 Brown, Alexandra   07 Cape Breton           10.10m      9.50m
      FOUL  9.50m  8.68m
 10 #  946 Arsenault, Gabrie  05 U.N.B. Reds            9.00m      8.44m
      FOUL  8.44m  FOUL
 11 #  953 Deakin, Rian       07 U.N.B. Reds            9.00m      6.81m
      6.81m  6.10m  FOUL
 12 #  979 Vezina, Brooke     05 U.N.B. Reds            9.00m      6.16m
      6.16m  FOUL  PASS

Women 60+ Weight Throw 5.44kg /12#
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  816 Roberts, Kim       65 Aetos Athletica       11.25m     12.20m
      12.20m  11.86m  11.75m  1.48m  11.02m  12.20m
  2 #  814 LeBlanc, Heather   61 Aetos Athletica        9.97m      8.08m
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  8.08m  FOUL  FOUL

Tetrathlon: #1 Women 10-11 60 Meter Run Tetrathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  804 Robichaud, Charlo  16 A.S.E.A.                 11.93      70

Tetrathlon: #4 Women 10-11 600 Meter Run Tetrathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  804 Robichaud, Charlo  16 A.S.E.A.               2:33.79      91
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Tetrathlon: #2 Women 10-11 Long Jump Tetrathlon
=======================================================================
 1m takeoff area
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  804 Robichaud, Charlo  16 A.S.E.A.                 3.89m     212
      3.54m  FOUL  3.89m

Tetrathlon: #3 Women 10-11 Shot Put 2kg Tetrathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  804 Robichaud, Charlo  16 A.S.E.A.                 2.90m      52
      2.40m  2.71m  2.90m

Men 50 Meter Dash T34 Wheelchair
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  811 Cormier, Dante     06 Aetos Athletica                   25.00q

Men 50 Meter Dash T34 Wheelchair
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  811 Cormier, Dante     06 Aetos Athletica        25.00      10.26

Men 13&U 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  807 Terry, Patrick     14 A.S.E.A.                          11.31q  2

Men 13&U 60 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  807 Terry, Patrick     14 A.S.E.A.               11.31      11.20

Men 14-15 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  740 Carmichael, Emmet  11 una-NS                  9.51       8.77q  3
  2 #  793 Losier, Felix      12 A.S.E.A.                           8.88q  1
  3 #  806 Stuart, Ethan      12 A.S.E.A.                           9.58q  1
  4 #  116 Ross, Austin       12 unattached                         9.59q  1
  5 #  803 Robichaud, Cadel   12 A.S.E.A.                          10.04q  2
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Men 14-15 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  793 Losier, Felix      12 A.S.E.A.                8.88       8.73   1
  2 #  740 Carmichael, Emmet  11 una-NS                  8.77       8.85   2
  3 #  116 Ross, Austin       12 unattached              9.59       9.31   1
  4 #  806 Stuart, Ethan      12 A.S.E.A.                9.58       9.36   1
  5 #  803 Robichaud, Cadel   12 A.S.E.A.               10.04       9.98   1

Men 16-17 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  815 LeBlanc, Thomas    09 Aetos Athletica         7.33       7.38q  6
  2 #  610 Folatelli, Felipe  09 Fredericton Reds        7.42       7.52q  5
  3 #  773 Adesanya, Delano   10 A.S.E.A.                7.58       7.75q  4
  3 #  929 Walker, Benjamin   09 SJ Reds                 7.78       7.75q  3
  5 #  778 Brudkowski, Patry  10 A.S.E.A.                7.78       7.76q  4
  6 #  994 Smith, Denver      09 U.P.E.I. Panthers                  7.86q  2
  7 #  776 Bourgault, Raphaë  09 A.S.E.A.                9.67      10.03q  2
 -- #  927 Pearson, Noah      09 SJ Reds                 7.82        DNS   3

Men 16-17 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  815 LeBlanc, Thomas    09 Aetos Athletica         7.38       7.31   4
  2 #  773 Adesanya, Delano   10 A.S.E.A.                7.75       7.70   3
  3 #  778 Brudkowski, Patry  10 A.S.E.A.                7.76       7.73   3
  4 #  929 Walker, Benjamin   09 SJ Reds                 7.75       7.81   3
  5 #  994 Smith, Denver      09 U.P.E.I. Panthers       7.86       7.92   3
  6 #  776 Bourgault, Raphaë  09 A.S.E.A.               10.03      10.04   1
 -- #  610 Folatelli, Felipe  09 Fredericton Reds        7.52        DNS   3

Men 18-19 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  747 McDermott, Chase   08 una-NS                  6.93       6.90q  8
  2 #  975 Sharpe, Camrie     07 U.N.B. Reds             6.99       7.04q  8
  3 #  876 White, Jacob       07 Dalhousie Tigers        7.20       7.25q  6
  4 #  982 Wood, Owen         07 U.N.B. Reds             7.15       7.34q  7
  5 #  962 Gray, Benjamin     07 U.N.B. Reds             7.40       7.36q  5
  6 #  958 George, Sotonte    07 U.N.B. Reds             7.50       7.53q  5
  7 #  879 Fowler, Nicholas   07 Holland College         7.71       8.07q  4
 -- #  837 Babalola, David    07 Dalhousie Tigers        7.15        DNS   7
 -- #  862 MacDonald, Liam    07 Dalhousie Tigers        7.19        DNS   6
 -- #  850 Gratton, Jonah     07 Dalhousie Tigers        7.40        DNS   5
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Men 18-19 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  747 McDermott, Chase   08 una-NS                  6.90       6.85   5
  2 #  975 Sharpe, Camrie     07 U.N.B. Reds             7.04       7.05   5
  3 #  962 Gray, Benjamin     07 U.N.B. Reds             7.36       7.27   3
  4 #  879 Fowler, Nicholas   07 Holland College         8.07       7.82   1
 -- #  982 Wood, Owen         07 U.N.B. Reds             7.34        DNS   3
 -- #  876 White, Jacob       07 Dalhousie Tigers        7.25        DNS   4
 -- #  958 George, Sotonte    07 U.N.B. Reds             7.53        DNS   3

Men 20-34 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @  6.85  2019        Jordan Henri, AETO
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  947 Banks, Jackson     05 U.N.B. Reds             6.85       6.89q  8
  2 #  913 Rioux, Nathan      06 Moncton                 6.95       7.01q  8
  3 #  942 Smith, Chad        02 St. Mary's Huskies      7.00       7.12q  8
  4 #  969 Mellish, Jack      06 U.N.B. Reds             7.15       7.13q  7
  5 #  992 Mashingaidze, Mic  02 U.P.E.I. Panthers       7.00       7.15q  7
  6 #  908 Maniania, Mersn    06 Moncton                 7.13       7.17q  7
  7 #  993 McGowan, John      06 U.P.E.I. Panthers       6.90       7.19q  8
  8 #  836 Aftanas, Matt      02 Dalhousie Tigers        7.20       7.27q  6
  9 #  902 Gagne, Gabriel     02 Moncton                 7.24       7.29q  6
 10 #  912 Razafindroriaka,   04 Moncton                 7.35       7.56q  6
 11 #  917 Theriault, Jonath  04 Moncton                 7.62       7.68q  4
 12 #  931 Bilmer, Magnus     03 St. Mary's Huskies      7.48       7.73q  5
 13 #  810 Amellou, Hamza     02 Aetos Athletica         7.68       7.74   4
 14 #  901 Fadla, Saad        01 Moncton                            7.83   2
 15 #  835 Osuji, Zane        06 Cape Breton             7.79       7.99   3
 16 #  916 Saheb, Aris        03 Moncton                 7.99       8.25   3
 17 #  984 Baker, Avery       06 U.P.E.I. Panthers       8.00       8.31   3
 18 #  652 Waite, Keegan      01 SO P.E.I.                          9.14   2
 -- #  838 Babalola, Praise   05 Dalhousie Tigers        7.04        DNS   7
 -- #  894 Basque, Guillaume  04 Moncton                 7.37        DNS   5
 -- #  832 Hervè, Blake       06 Cape Breton             7.51        DNS   4

Men 20-34 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @  6.85  2019        Jordan Henri, AETO
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  947 Banks, Jackson     05 U.N.B. Reds             6.89       6.82@  5
  2 #  913 Rioux, Nathan      06 Moncton                 7.01       7.03   5
  3 #  942 Smith, Chad        02 St. Mary's Huskies      7.12       7.11   5
  4 #  969 Mellish, Jack      06 U.N.B. Reds             7.13       7.12   5
  5 #  992 Mashingaidze, Mic  02 U.P.E.I. Panthers       7.15       7.17   4
  6 #  908 Maniania, Mersn    06 Moncton                 7.17       7.29   4
  7 #  902 Gagne, Gabriel     02 Moncton                 7.29       7.31   4
  8 #  836 Aftanas, Matt      02 Dalhousie Tigers        7.27       7.43   4
  9 #  912 Razafindroriaka,   04 Moncton                 7.56       7.58   3
 10 #  917 Theriault, Jonath  04 Moncton                 7.68       7.64   3
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....Men 20-34 60 Meter Dash
 11 #  931 Bilmer, Magnus     03 St. Mary's Huskies      7.73       7.78   2
 12 #  652 Waite, Keegan      01 SO P.E.I.               9.14       9.00   1
 -- #  993 McGowan, John      06 U.P.E.I. Panthers       7.19        DNS   4

Men 35+ 60 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  997 Fowlie, Mark       88 unattached                         9.69q

Men 35+ 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  997 Fowlie, Mark       88 unattached              9.69       9.67   1

Men 10-11 150 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  671 Mathurin, Noam     15 unattached                        31.90

Men 12-13 150 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  791 Kendell, Simon     13 A.S.E.A.                          30.00
  2 #  996 Fadlouk, Mazen     14 unattached                        32.00

Men 14-15 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  826 Pitre, Raphaël     11 Chaleur                           27.37   3
  2 #  793 Losier, Felix      12 A.S.E.A.                          28.62   2
  3 #  794 McNeil, Tarik      12 A.S.E.A.                          29.07   3
  4 #  806 Stuart, Ethan      12 A.S.E.A.                          30.32   2
  5 #  116 Ross, Austin       12 unattached                        30.79   2
  6 #  803 Robichaud, Cadel   12 A.S.E.A.                          34.44   1

Men 16-17 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  785 Eyo, Emmanuel      09 A.S.E.A.               22.86      23.35   5
  2 #  815 LeBlanc, Thomas    09 Aetos Athletica        23.37      23.72   5
  3 #  773 Adesanya, Delano   10 A.S.E.A.               25.17      25.27   4
  4 #  929 Walker, Benjamin   09 SJ Reds                25.80      26.07   4
  5 #  890 Gordon, Jack       10 Islanders                         26.34   3
  6 #  778 Brudkowski, Patry  10 A.S.E.A.               26.28      26.41   4
  7 #  776 Bourgault, Raphaë  09 A.S.E.A.               33.96      32.99   1
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Men 20-34 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 23.48  2024        Andy MacMullin, una
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  832 Hervè, Blake       06 Cape Breton            24.00      26.14   5

Men 35+ 200 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  997 Fowlie, Mark       88 unattached                        32.63

Men 16-17 300 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  785 Eyo, Emmanuel      09 A.S.E.A.                          36.04   1
  2 #  815 LeBlanc, Thomas    09 Aetos Athletica        38.75      38.15   2

Men 18-19 300 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  876 White, Jacob       07 Dalhousie Tigers       34.78      36.04   3
  2 #  749 Campbell, Quinn    08 Athletics East         36.90      37.23   3
  3 #  812 Dryden, William    08 Aetos Athletica        38.57      39.37   2
 -- #  958 George, Sotonte    07 U.N.B. Reds            39.00        DNS   2

Men 20-34 300 Meter Dash
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 36.22  2018        Jordan Henri, ASEA
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  906 Kouassi, Horeb     05 Moncton                36.38      38.76   3
  2 #  911 Ouellet, Mathieu   06 Moncton                39.23      40.40   1

Men 35+ 300 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  997 Fowlie, Mark       88 unattached                        55.45

Men 300 Meter Dash T34 Wheelchair
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- #  811 Cormier, Dante     06 Aetos Athletica                     DNF

Men 16-17 400 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  824 Legacy, Xavier     10 Chaleur                         1:07.44
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Men 18-19 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  843 Dempsey, Miles     07 Dalhousie Tigers       52.90      54.74   2
  2 #  851 Griffin, Levi      07 Dalhousie Tigers       52.80      55.98   2
  3 #  861 Leo, Matteo        07 Dalhousie Tigers       53.00    1:02.49   2

Men 20-34 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 52.74  2019        Timothy Brennan, SFX
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  869 Proietti, Samuel   06 Dalhousie Tigers       52.90      56.70   2

Men 35+ 400 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  928 Rosvall, Bruce     63 SJ Reds              1:02.95    1:05.93

Men 18-19 600 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  981 Wolverton, Caden   07 U.N.B. Reds          1:25.00    1:24.01   2
  2 #  843 Dempsey, Miles     07 Dalhousie Tigers     1:24.00    1:25.84   2
  3 #  851 Griffin, Levi      07 Dalhousie Tigers     1:24.00    1:29.57   2
  4 #  880 Gurney, Emmerson   07 Holland College      1:40.00    1:45.71   1

Men 20-34 600 Meter Run
============================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 1:24.39  2013        Nick MacMackin, SJTC
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  968 McKinnon, Hayden   03 U.N.B. Reds          1:25.00    1:22.21@  2
  2 #  964 Karhi, Kalevi      03 U.N.B. Reds          1:25.00    1:24.67   2
  3 #  869 Proietti, Samuel   06 Dalhousie Tigers     1:24.00    1:29.77   2
  4 #  983 Young, Ian         03 U.N.B. Reds          1:28.00    1:34.70   1
  5 #  951 Cornell, Ronan     06 U.N.B. Reds          1:27.00    1:34.95   1
 -- #  885 Potter, Luke       00 Holland College      1:48.00        DNF   1
 -- #  965 Kelly, Logan       06 U.N.B. Reds          1:25.00        DNS   2

Men 35+ 600 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  997 Fowlie, Mark       88 unattached                      2:09.59

Men 12-13 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  775 Boucher-Murray, T  13 A.S.E.A.                        2:49.65
  2 #  791 Kendell, Simon     13 A.S.E.A.                        2:53.52
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Men 14-15 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  826 Pitre, Raphaël     11 Chaleur                         2:25.83
  2 #  782 Deschambault, Jac  11 A.S.E.A.                        2:27.02
  3 #  794 McNeil, Tarik      12 A.S.E.A.                        2:36.90

Men 16-17 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  797 Peters, Wekatesk   10 A.S.E.A.                        2:12.34   1
  2 #  824 Legacy, Xavier     10 Chaleur                         2:25.61   2
  3 #  798 Purdy, Evan        10 A.S.E.A.             2:25.00    2:26.23   2
  4 #  817 Tyane, Amjad       10 Aetos Athletica                 2:30.53   2
  5 #  600 Abdou, Yahia       09 Fredericton Reds     2:35.68    2:38.43   2

Men 18-19 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  107 Mazerolle, Jeremi  08 unattached           2:15.48    2:14.88   2
  2 #  788 Haas, Valentin     08 A.S.E.A.                        2:25.51   2
  3 #  886 Wallace, Dutch     07 Holland College      3:00.00    3:24.93   2

Men 35+ 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 #  928 Rosvall, Bruce     63 SJ Reds              2:33.14    2:35.38   2

Men 20-34 1000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 2:31.55  2019        Andrew Peverill, SMU
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  965 Kelly, Logan       06 U.N.B. Reds          2:47.00    2:45.42
  2 #  907 LeBlanc, Pascal    04 Moncton              2:40.88    2:47.12
  3 #  918 Thibodeau, Julien  02 Moncton              2:40.90    2:48.79
  4 #  881 Hemphill, Cole     04 Holland College      3:30.00    3:18.38
 -- #  885 Potter, Luke       00 Holland College      3:20.00        DNS

Men 35+ 1000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  997 Fowlie, Mark       88 unattached                      4:03.64

Men 14-15 1200 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  926 Naves, Clark       12 SJ Reds                         3:58.46
  2 #  887 Bacon, Merrick     12 Islanders                       4:09.42
 -- #  782 Deschambault, Jac  11 A.S.E.A.                            DNS
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Men 17&U 1500 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  737 Levesque, Louis-F  10 una-NB                          4:42.61

Men 18-19 1500 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  808 Thompson, Adam     08 A.S.E.A.             4:18.18    4:17.03
  2 #  959 Gionet, Orri       08 U.N.B. Reds          4:18.00    4:20.76
  3 #  107 Mazerolle, Jeremi  08 unattached           4:34.00    4:39.78
  4 #  883 Linthorne, Brayde  07 Holland College      4:55.00    5:11.41

Men 20-34 1500 Meter Run
=========================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 4:02.28  2019        Angus Rawling, SFX
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  918 Thibodeau, Julien  02 Moncton              4:18.95    4:20.27

Men 35+ 1500 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  634 Young, Justin      82 Fredericton Reds     4:56.00    4:47.82

Men 14-15 2000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  926 Naves, Clark       12 SJ Reds                         7:00.07

Men 16-19 3000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  797 Peters, Wekatesk   10 A.S.E.A.                        9:42.03
  2 #  884 Perrin, Benjamin   07 Holland College      9:30.00   10:00.72
  3 #  930 Walker, Charlie    10 SJ Reds             10:28.81   10:40.25
  4 #  820 Doucet, William    08 Chaleur                        12:01.37
  5 #  819 Doucet, Louis      10 Chaleur                        12:04.34
 -- #  737 Levesque, Louis-F  10 una-NB                              DNS

Men 20-34 3000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 8:43.97  2010        Petr Doubravsky, SFX
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  900 El Jaljal, Amine   03 Moncton                         9:39.26

Men 35+ 3000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  634 Young, Justin      82 Fredericton Reds    10:25.00   10:17.02
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....Men 35+ 3000 Meter Run
  2 #  997 Fowlie, Mark       88 unattached                     14:21.00

Men 35+ 5000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  997 Fowlie, Mark       88 unattached                     23:33.82

Men 20-34 60 Meter Hurdles 107cm / 42"
============================================================================
 BLUE 13.72m to H1 & 9.14m between
        Open: @  8.41  2025        Guillaume Basque, MNC
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  945 Arnfast, Oliver    03 U.N.B. Reds             8.80       8.79q  2
  2 #  870 Riis, Izaak        07 Dalhousie Tigers        8.90       8.95q  1
  3 #  903 Girouard, Ghislai  02 Moncton                 8.99       9.11q  1
  4 #  839 Bonnington, Olive  06 Dalhousie Tigers        9.00       9.19q  2
  5 #  840 Brennan, Adrian    03 Dalhousie Tigers        9.50       9.68q  2
  6 #  989 Headley, Owen      05 U.P.E.I. Panthers       9.90       9.89q  1
  7 #  896 Boudreau, Yannick  01 Moncton                10.44      10.48   1

Men 20-34 60 Meter Hurdles 107cm / 42"
=========================================================================
 BLUE 13.72m to H1 & 9.14m between
        Open: @  8.41  2025        Guillaume Basque, MNC
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  945 Arnfast, Oliver    03 U.N.B. Reds             8.79       8.64
  2 #  870 Riis, Izaak        07 Dalhousie Tigers        8.95       8.84
  3 #  839 Bonnington, Olive  06 Dalhousie Tigers        9.19       9.24
  4 #  903 Girouard, Ghislai  02 Moncton                 9.11       9.45
  5 #  989 Headley, Owen      05 U.P.E.I. Panthers       9.89      10.03
 -- #  840 Brennan, Adrian    03 Dalhousie Tigers        9.68        DNS

Men 4x200 Meter Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 U.N.B. Reds  'A'                                             1:35.52
  2 U.N.B. Reds  'B'                                             1:40.33
  3 Holland College Hurricanes  'A'                              1:48.77
     1) #880 Gurney, Emmerson 07        2) #883 Linthorne, Brayden 07
     3) #884 Perrin, Benjamin 07        4) #879 Fowler, Nicholas 07
 -- Moncton Aigles Bleues/Bleus  'A'                                 DNS

Men 15&U High Jump
=========================================================================
 Sponsor: Doyle Corporate Image
 Alex Witmer Memorial High Jump
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
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....Men 15&U High Jump
  1 #  783 Diyanov, Kirill    11 A.S.E.A.               1.64m     J1.65m
     1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
       XO    O   XO   XO   XO  XXX

Men 16-17 High Jump
=========================================================================
 Sponsor: Doyle Corporate Image
 Alex Witmer Memorial High Jump
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  890 Gordon, Jack       10 Islanders              1.65m      1.85m
     1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90
        O    O    O    O    O   XO    O   XO  XXX
  2 #  797 Peters, Wekatesk   10 A.S.E.A.                         J1.55m
     1.50 1.55 1.60
      XXO   XO  XXX

Men 18-19 High Jump
=========================================================================
 Sponsor: Doyle Corporate Image
 Alex Witmer Memorial High Jump
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  730 Dyke, Noah         08 Truro Lions            1.91m      1.85m
     1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90
       XO   XO   XO  XXX
  2 #  973 Neuman, Levi       07 U.N.B. Reds            1.75m     J1.75m
     1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80
        O  XXO   XO  XXX
  3 #  938 Mittelstadt, Drew  07 St. Mary's Huskies     1.75m     J1.75m
     1.70 1.75 1.80
       XO  XXO  XXX
  4 #  825 Lepage, Samuel     08 Chaleur                1.71m     J1.65m
     1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
       XO    O    O   XO  XXX

Men 20-34 High Jump
=========================================================================
 Sponsor: Doyle Corporate Image
 Alex Witmer Memorial High Jump
  20-34 Open: @ 2.10m  2011        Simon Watts, DAL
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  844 Ejeckam, Derrick   03 Dalhousie Tigers       1.96m      1.85m
     1.80 1.85 1.90
        O    O  XXX
  2 #  919 Zarhouti, Anas     04 Moncton                1.70m     J1.65m
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
        O    P    O  XXX
  3 #  896 Boudreau, Yannick  01 Moncton                1.57m     J1.45m
     1.45 1.50
        O  XXX
 -- #  894 Basque, Guillaume  04 Moncton                1.80m        DNS
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Men 20-34 Pole Vault
=========================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 4.20m  2018        Alain Doucet, MNC
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  945 Arnfast, Oliver    03 U.N.B. Reds            3.80m      4.05m
     3.75 3.85 3.95 4.05 4.21
        O    P    O   XO  XXX
  2 #  896 Boudreau, Yannick  01 Moncton                3.43m      3.25m
     2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25 3.35
        O    P    O    P    O  XXX
  3 #  984 Baker, Avery       06 U.P.E.I. Panthers      3.30m      3.15m
     2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25
        O    P    O    O  XXX
 -- #  894 Basque, Guillaume  04 Moncton                3.70m        DNS

Men 35+ Pole Vault
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  923 Justason, Andrew   71 SJ Reds                3.20m     J3.15m
     3.05 3.15 3.25
        O   XO  XXX

Men 15 & Under Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  783 Diyanov, Kirill    11 A.S.E.A.               5.26m      5.19m
      FOUL  4.97m  4.95m  5.19m  5.13m  5.01m
  2 #  740 Carmichael, Emmet  11 una-NS                 3.11m      4.43m
      3.85m  3.76m  4.07m  FOUL  3.79m  4.43m

Men 16-17 Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  610 Folatelli, Felipe  09 Fredericton Reds                  5.63m
      4.81m  5.17m  5.09m  5.54m  5.53m  5.63m
  2 #  890 Gordon, Jack       10 Islanders              5.12m      5.31m
      5.22m  5.27m  5.31m  5.24m  4.82m  5.31m
 -- #  994 Smith, Denver      09 U.P.E.I. Panthers                   DNS

Men 18-34 Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  841 Conrad, Austin     04 Dalhousie Tigers       6.60m      6.59m
      6.42m  6.59m  FOUL  6.37m  PASS  6.35m
  2 #  846 Fiala, Ondrej      04 Dalhousie Tigers       6.27m      6.27m
      FOUL  6.21m  6.27m  5.65m  6.15m  5.83m
  3 #  903 Girouard, Ghislai  02 Moncton                5.80m      5.83m
      5.69m  5.49m  5.83m  FOUL  5.03m  PASS
  4 #  931 Bilmer, Magnus     03 St. Mary's Huskies     6.09m      5.68m
      5.14m  5.62m  5.50m  5.54m  5.49m  5.68m
  5 #  919 Zarhouti, Anas     04 Moncton                5.66m      5.34m
      5.34m  5.09m  PASS  PASS  5.16m  FOUL
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....Men 18-34 Long Jump
  6 #  994 Smith, Denver      09 U.P.E.I. Panthers                 5.29m
      4.91m  4.91m  5.20m  5.29m  5.24m  5.15m
  7 #  835 Osuji, Zane        06 Cape Breton            5.09m      4.74m
      4.35m  4.72m  4.34m  4.49m  4.63m  4.74m
  8 #  997 Fowlie, Mark       88 unattached                        4.00m
      3.63m  3.76m  4.00m  3.66m  3.46m  3.50m
 -- #  913 Rioux, Nathan      06 Moncton                             DNS
 -- #  870 Riis, Izaak        07 Dalhousie Tigers       6.10m        DNS
 -- #  837 Babalola, David    07 Dalhousie Tigers       6.75m        DNS
 -- #  839 Bonnington, Olive  06 Dalhousie Tigers       6.00m        DNS

Men 14-15 Triple Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  783 Diyanov, Kirill    11 A.S.E.A.                         10.16m
      9.51m  10.16m  PASS  PASS  FOUL  PASS

Men 16-17 Triple Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  610 Folatelli, Felipe  09 Fredericton Reds      11.85m     12.01m
      11.45m  10.31m  11.37m  FOUL  11.41m  12.01m

Men 20-34 Triple Jump
=========================================================================
  20-34 Open: @ 15.00m  2016        Jordan Bruce, DAL
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  937 MacDonald, Ciaran  06 St. Mary's Huskies    12.80m     13.02m
      12.94m  12.64m  12.78m  12.74m  13.02m  12.68m
  2 #  846 Fiala, Ondrej      04 Dalhousie Tigers      12.00m     12.13m
      11.57m  FOUL  FOUL  12.13m  FOUL  12.13m
  3 #  866 Oshikoya, Biola    03 Dalhousie Tigers      12.00m     12.10m
      PASS  12.10m  PASS  PASS  PASS  PASS

Men 15 & Under Shot Put 4kg
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  796 Perry, Jackson     11 A.S.E.A.              10.15m     10.16m
      10.16m  10.10m  9.95m  9.70m  9.53m  10.03m

Men 16-17 Shot Put 5kg
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  921 Cameron, Andersen  09 SJ Reds                          10.66m
      10.15m  10.51m  10.49m  FOUL  FOUL  10.66m
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Men 18-34 Shot Put 7.26kg /16#
=========================================================================
        Open: @ 16.37m  2017        Jonathan Gionet, UNB
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  864 Murphy, Rylan      05 Dalhousie Tigers      15.90m     16.18m
      9.96m  14.77m  FOUL  16.18m  15.33m  15.31m
  2 #  935 Dunlop, Mason      04 St. Mary's Huskies    15.95m     14.71m
      14.15m  13.63m  14.16m  14.71m  FOUL  14.16m
  3 #  963 Jeong, Tony        04 U.N.B. Reds           13.00m     14.50m
      14.43m  14.34m  14.45m  14.50m  FOUL  14.15m
  4 #  868 Palamarek, Jeremy  07 Dalhousie Tigers      14.50m     14.09m
      14.09m  FOUL  FOUL  13.32m  FOUL  FOUL
  5 #  961 Grant, Christophe  01 U.N.B. Reds           12.00m     12.93m
      11.30m  11.83m  11.52m  12.26m  FOUL  12.93m
  6 #  941 Porter, Fergus     04 St. Mary's Huskies    12.65m     12.45m
      12.31m  11.68m  12.00m  12.45m  FOUL  FOUL
  7 #  856 Hominick, Caleb    06 Dalhousie Tigers      12.50m     12.24m
      12.21m  11.81m  FOUL  FOUL  12.24m  FOUL
  8 #  943 Vanwart, Jonathan  04 St. Mary's Huskies    12.07m     11.98m
      11.70m  11.98m  FOUL  10.67m  11.51m  11.71m
  9 #  970 Minihan, Owen      06 U.N.B. Reds           11.50m      9.78m
      9.07m  9.21m  9.76m  9.78m  9.45m  9.77m

Men 15 & Under Weight Throw 7.26kg /16#
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  796 Perry, Jackson     11 A.S.E.A.              11.95m     13.04m
      11.95m  FOUL  12.68m  12.58m  12.64m  13.04m

Men 20-34 Weight Throw 15.88kg /35#
=========================================================================
        Open: @ 17.76m  2016        Matthew Doherty, NS
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  856 Hominick, Caleb    06 Dalhousie Tigers      17.70m     17.02m
      16.73m  FOUL  FOUL  16.95m  17.02m  17.02m
  2 #  963 Jeong, Tony        04 U.N.B. Reds           16.00m     16.51m
      FOUL  15.79m  16.51m  15.01m  FOUL  15.12m
  3 #  961 Grant, Christophe  01 U.N.B. Reds           17.00m     15.53m
      15.53m  15.20m  FOUL  14.90m  FOUL  15.14m
  4 #  868 Palamarek, Jeremy  07 Dalhousie Tigers                 14.55m
      13.76m  14.21m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  14.55m
  5 #  935 Dunlop, Mason      04 St. Mary's Huskies    14.96m     14.23m
      13.18m  FOUL  FOUL  14.23m  FOUL  14.08m
  6 #  941 Porter, Fergus     04 St. Mary's Huskies    12.07m     11.76m
      FOUL  FOUL  11.76m  FOUL  11.19m  FOUL
  7 #  943 Vanwart, Jonathan  04 St. Mary's Huskies    11.87m     10.71m
      10.71m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  PASS
  8 #  970 Minihan, Owen      06 U.N.B. Reds           17.00m     10.66m
      9.32m  FOUL  10.66m  9.94m  10.50m  10.63m
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CEPS stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton
Results

Men 60-69 Weight Throw 9.08kg /20#
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  741 LeBlanc, Joseph    62 una-NS                13.33m     13.79m
      13.24m  FOUL  13.79m  13.56m  12.86m  13.21m

Tetrathlon: #1 Men 10-11 60 Meter Dash Tetrathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  800 Quiring, Malcolm   16 A.S.E.A.                 11.17     112

Tetrathlon: #4 Men 10-11 600 Meter Run Tetrathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  800 Quiring, Malcolm   16 A.S.E.A.               2:17.68     160

Tetrathlon: #2 Men 10-11 Long Jump Tetrathlon
=======================================================================
 1m takeoff area
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  800 Quiring, Malcolm   16 A.S.E.A.                 4.72m     284
      3.81m  4.72m  3.94m

Tetrathlon: #3 Men 10-11 Shot Put 2kg Tetrathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  800 Quiring, Malcolm   16 A.S.E.A.                 3.00m      55
      2.74m  2.82m  3.00m


